'PARCEL
NUMBER

07-35-315-024

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

L3 3 R R B Al A e e £

58,5057
109 DEMINTS PT N PT & STR N

NAME OF OWNER

4-19-85

1-3-79

7-13-90
12-14-92
12-14-92

3-9-99
4-15-05

BEAUPAIN AUGUST L
JACOBS LAURA

10-26-78 |OILER DANIEL R SR & VIRGINIA G

OILER DONALD R SR & VIRGINIA G

OILER VIRGINIA G

ESTEP, RAYMOND E., ANNA S. CREMEENS & KATHY MARKEL

ELLIS, BERYL M.

KURTZ STEVEN A & PAMELA F
K & K PROPERTIES LLC

CERT

8TRS

CuF- 10-50
CF.NONE

NO CF

C.F. 30.00

C.F. 36.00

SP 36,000
SP NO FEE




